C ROBIN ANDREW HUGHES
- /) “‘ | composer for film, television and games

Contact ARIV/ISE, agent* 1 604 612 2195 * ar@coremusicagency com

QUICK HIGHLIGHTS:

CATCH OF THE DAY (Hallmark), HAPPY HOWLIDAYS (Hallmark), HOLIDAY ROAD (Hallmark),
ROUND AND ROUND (Hallmark, REHAB (levelFILM), BLUE SKIES (UPtv, Citytv)

FEATURE FILMS & TELEVISION MOVIES

CATCH OF THE DAY (romance) 2025 C. Cooper, L. Friedman, K. Lauder, K. Lee, A. Lewis,
Front Street Pictures, Hallmark Channel G. Little, prod., Jessica Harmon, dir.

HAPPY HOWLIDAYS (romance) 2024 R. Ennis, G. Matthews, M. Petey, G. Scharbo,
Enginemaker Studios, Hallmark Channel, W. Network M. Shepard, prod., Terry Ingram, dir.

A JAR FULL OF CHRISTMAS (romance) — end theme song 2024 A. Lambert, T. Martin, K. Martino, J. Pisani, prod.
Gemelli Films, Content Rocket Candice T. Cain, dir.

ROUND AND ROUND (comedy, fantasy) 2023 C. Cooper, A. Lewis, R.M. Murphy, M. Young, prod.
Front Street Pictures, Corus, Hallmark Channel Stacey N. Harding, dir.

HOLIDAY ROAD (drama, romance) 2023 M. Chipera, A. Coscas, M.R. Goldstein, A. Heatley,
Timeless Pictures, Hallmark Channel, W. Network G. Matthews, G. Scharbo, B.C. Silverman, prod.

Martin Wood, dir.
GAME OF LOVE (comedy, romance) 2023 A. Coscas, M.R. Goldstein, A. Cupo, R.M. Murphy,
Timeless Pictures, Hallmark Channel B.C. Silverman, J. Prince, S. Stabler, prod.

Jason Bourque, dir.

REHAB (comedy) 2022 A. Genaille, L.M. Genaille, G. VanDusen, prod.
Sir Perphoulous Films, levelFILM Andrew Genaille, dir.

TELEVISION SERIES & SPECIALS

BLUE SKIES (1 episode) 2026 M. Bacci, A. Balaggan, L. Levinson, R. Mrazek,
Bar None Prods., UPtv, Citytv B. Rappaport, prod., David Straiton, various, dir.
THE SLAYERS (5 episodes) 2025 Edward C. Gillow, prod.

Ethan's Gift Productions Edward C. Gillow, Armando DuBon Jr., dir.
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THE GREAT NORTHERN CANDY DROP (animated special)

2017

Phil Lafrance, Jamie LeClaire, dir.

MAJOR ADS, BRANDING/IDENT CAMPAIGNS & COMMISSIONS

CANADA'S ALBERTA Face Your Wild 2025
C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound

CANADA'S ALBERTA Face Your Wild 2024
C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound

CANADA'S ALBERTA Sky Painter
C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound

CASINOS BC Together
Pound & Grain, Murmur Music & Sound

KNOWLEDGE NETWORK IDENT
Murmur Music & Sound, Knowledge Network

BCLC LOTTO 649 Pour Over
Pound & Grain, Murmur Music & Sound

AAMCO 800 Pieces
Backyard Productions, Finger Music & Sound

UNITED AIRLINES Uniting The World
McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound

DODGE JOURNEY Stop Searching
Publicis, Bacopa Productions

TIDE Hide ‘Em With Tide & Downy
Saatchi & Saatchi, Finger Music & Sound

TELUS Wonderful Things
The&Partnership, Murmur Music & Sound

CHEVRON Done In America
McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound

PLUSNET Cinema
Kamarama, Finger Music & Sound

OLG ILC Classic Gold
Draft FCB, Silent Joe West

CADBURY Caramilk Quest For The Key
The Hive, Silent Joe West

BBC KIDS/CBEEBIES CANADA (TV channel Ident)

Silent Joe West, Knowledge Network

TIGER BEER Heist
Dentsu Y&R, Finger Music & Sound

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011-2012

2011

Kindred & Scout, prod.
Hubert Kang, dir.

Kindred & Scout, prod.
Hubert Kang, dir.

Circle Productions, prod.
Shaunoh, dir.

Boldly, prod.
Jordan Findlay, dir.

Aaron Woodley, prod.
Alterna Films, prod.
Robin Hays, dir.

Backyard Productions, prod.
Nick Piper, dir.

Pretty Bird, prod.
Max Malkin, dir.

David Krol, prod.
David Krol, dir.

Stink Films, prod.
Traktor, dir.

Spy Films, prod.
Annie Gunn, dir.

Circle Productions, prod.
Richard Sabean, dir.

Kream, prod.
Stephen Pipe, dir.

Tendril Studio, prod.
Chris Bahry, dir.

Vermillion Films, prod.
Paftrick Kilingbeck, dir.

Michael Proudfoot, creative dir.

Stink Films, prod.
Traktor, dir.
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VERIZON Dive
McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT Splash
me&lewis, KOKO Productions

BELL TV Toronto International Film Festival
Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions

BELL TV Hockey Heads Up
Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions

BELL TV Heads Up
Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions

THE GLOBE & MAIL Our Time to Lead
Naked Creative, KOKO Productions

STELLA ARTOIS Legere
Mother London, Finger Music & Sound

SIMPLE SKINCARE We Believe In Goodness
RKCR / Y&R, Beetroot Music

VOLVO Decoy
Sapient Nitro, Finger Music & Sound

CLARKS YoToy Shoes
Clarks, Morgan Van Dam

SAMA DUBAI'S THE LAGOONS RESORT (commission)
Turquoise Branding (London), 76 Ltd.

DOUWE EGBERTS Think
A-Vision UK, Beetroot Music

EGYPT TV Channel 2
A-Vision UK, Beetroot Music

FIFA INTERACTIVE, WORLD CUP LONDON (commission)
Input Media, FIFA

FIFA INTERACTIVE, WORLD CUP RIO (commission)
Markell ID, FIFA

QUAKER My Beautiful Career
RKCR / Y&R

QUAKER Honey Monster Movie
RKCR / Y&R

VIRGIN COLA Mini V
RKCR / Y&R

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2007

2006

2006

2006

2005

2004

2002

2001

2000

Believe Media, prod.
Rory Kelleher, dir.

Chuck Studios, prod.
Olaf van Gerwen, dir.

Scouts’s Honour, prod.
Zak Mroueh, creative dir.

Scouts’s Honour, prod.
Zak Mroueh, creative dir.

Scouts’s Honour, prod.
Zak Mroueh, creative dir.

, prod.
, creative dir.

Unit + SOFA, prod.
Vaughan Arnell, dir.

Unknown, prod.
Unknown, dir.

Black + Cameron Productions, prod.
Sapient Nitro Shanghai, dir.

Designworks, prod.
Clarks, dir.

Linda Garcia, prod.
Yann Secouet, dir.

A-Vision UK, prod.
A-Vision UK, dir.

Turquoise Branding, prod.
Yann Secouet, dir.
Richard Markell, Marketing Consultant

Richard Markell, prod.
Markell ID, creative dir.

Blonde Films, prod.
Matthew Judd, dir.

Blonde Films, prod.
Matthew Judd, dir.

Passion Pictures, prod.
Robert Valley, dir.
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SHORT FILM/TV

TRICK OR TREAT 2021 Willian Leung, Hannah-Rose Taggart,
Jaymee Mak, prod., Jaymee Mak, dir.
IT'S NOT YOU. IT'S NOT ME. 2020 Jaymee Mak, prod.
Cole Warkentin, dir.
MR. JAMES IS DEAD. 2020 P. Armstrong, E. Mussolum, L. Muniz, prod.
Josh Aries, Daniel Irving, dir.
DelISHH 2019 Jaymee Mak, Mik Narciso, prod.
Jaymee Mak, dir.
STORY UNBRIDLED 2017 Sang Woo Kim, Vincent Kuan Lin, prod.
Vincent Kuan Lin, dir.
NICK AND THE SLINGSHOT 2015 Vincent Kuan Lin, prod.
Simon Fraser University Vincent Kuan Lin, dir.
MATTRESS 2014 P. Armstrong, I. Eisses, D. Kelso, E, Peterson, prod.
Michelle Kee, dir.
A FINE YOUNG MAN 2010 O. Blasé, K. Funk, B. Loeb, P. McGillion,
W. Salter, prod., Kevan Funk, dir.
AWARDS
AD RODEO ASSOCIATION AWARDS (win) 2024 Gold Anvil Award for Craft Music & Sound Design

BIOGRAPHY

Travel Alberta Sky Painter

Robin has over fifteen years of experience in scoring music for film and television. After playing in several UK post-
rock, electronica and synth-pop bands he decided to focus his talents on writing music for the screen. He worked
for over ten years in London’s busy film & television community composing for major ad and branding campaigns
such as: FIFA WORLD CUP, VOLVO, STELLA ARTOIS, CADBURY, BBC KIDS, VERIZON and UNITED AIRLINES and was an
arranger on BBC's factual programme Who Do You Think You Are?. His experience working in commercials was a
great training ground for writing and producing music to tight deadlines and in a wide variety of styles and genres.

His compositions have been broadcast on various film and felevision productions globally and he continues to
score projects for the UK and North America. Now based in Vancouver, British Columbia, as a citizen of Canada,
he works consistently in film & television for such major networks/streamers & distributors as Hallmark and levelFilm.
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