



ROBIN ANDREW HUGHES

composer for film, television and games

Contact: ARIY/ISE, agent • 1 604 612 2195 • ari@coremusicagency.com

QUICK HIGHLIGHTS:

CATCH OF THE DAY (Hallmark), **HAPPY HOWLIDAYS** (Hallmark), **HOLIDAY ROAD** (Hallmark), **ROUND AND ROUND** (Hallmark), **REHAB** (levelFILM), **BLUE SKIES** (UPtv, Citytv)

FEATURE FILMS & TELEVISION MOVIES

CATCH OF THE DAY (romance) Front Street Pictures, Hallmark Channel	2025	C. Cooper, L. Friedman, K. Lauder, K. Lee, A. Lewis, G. Little, prod., Jessica Harmon, dir.
HAPPY HOWLIDAYS (romance) Enginemaker Studios, Hallmark Channel, W. Network	2024	R. Ennis, G. Matthews, M. Petey, G. Scharbo, M. Shepard, prod., Terry Ingram, dir.
A JAR FULL OF CHRISTMAS (romance) – end theme song Gemelli Films, Content Rocket	2024	A. Lambert, T. Martin, K. Martino, J. Pisani, prod. Candice T. Cain, dir.
ROUND AND ROUND (comedy, fantasy) Front Street Pictures, Corus, Hallmark Channel	2023	C. Cooper, A. Lewis, R.M. Murphy, M. Young, prod. Stacey N. Harding, dir.
HOLIDAY ROAD (drama, romance) Timeless Pictures, Hallmark Channel, W. Network	2023	M. Chipera, A. Coscas, M.R. Goldstein, A. Heatley, G. Matthews, G. Scharbo, B.C. Silverman, prod. Martin Wood, dir.
GAME OF LOVE (comedy, romance) Timeless Pictures, Hallmark Channel	2023	A. Coscas, M.R. Goldstein, A. Cupo, R.M. Murphy, B.C. Silverman, J. Prince, S. Stabler, prod. Jason Bourque, dir.
REHAB (comedy) Sir Perphoulous Films, levelFILM	2022	A. Genaille, L.M. Genaille, G. VanDusen, prod. Andrew Genaille, dir.

TELEVISION SERIES & SPECIALS

BLUE SKIES (1 episode) Bar None Prods., UPtv, Citytv	2026	M. Bacci, A. Balaggan, L. Levinson, R. Mrazek, B. Rappaport, prod., David Straiton, various, dir.
THE SLAYERS (5 episodes) Ethan's Gift Productions	2025	Edward C. Gillow, prod. Edward C. Gillow, Armando DuBon Jr., dir.

www.coremusicagency.com

Toronto • Vancouver • Los Angeles • Montreal • Winnipeg • Fredericton • Rome • Stuttgart

THE GREAT NORTHERN CANDY DROP (animated special) 2017 Phil Lafrance, Jamie LeClaire, dir.

MAJOR ADS, BRANDING/IDENT CAMPAIGNS & COMMISSIONS

CANADA'S ALBERTA Face Your Wild 2025 C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound	2025	Kindred & Scout, prod. Hubert Kang, dir.
CANADA'S ALBERTA Face Your Wild 2024 C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound	2024	Kindred & Scout, prod. Hubert Kang, dir.
CANADA'S ALBERTA Sky Painter C&B Advertising, Six Degrees Music & Sound	2023	Circle Productions, prod. Shaunoh, dir.
CASINOS BC Together Pound & Grain, Murmur Music & Sound	2022	Boldly, prod. Jordan Findlay, dir.
KNOWLEDGE NETWORK IDENT Murmur Music & Sound, Knowledge Network	2021	Aaron Woodley, prod.
BCLC LOTTO 649 Pour Over Pound & Grain, Murmur Music & Sound	2021	Alterna Films, prod. Robin Hays, dir.
AAMCO 800 Pieces Backyard Productions, Finger Music & Sound	2019	Backyard Productions, prod. Nick Piper, dir.
UNITED AIRLINES Uniting The World McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound	2018	Pretty Bird, prod. Max Malkin, dir.
DODGE JOURNEY Stop Searching Publicis, Bacopa Productions	2017	David Krol, prod. David Krol, dir.
TIDE Hide 'Em With Tide & Downy Saatchi & Saatchi, Finger Music & Sound	2016	Stink Films, prod. Traktor, dir.
TELUS Wonderful Things The&Partnership, Murmur Music & Sound	2015	Spy Films, prod. Annie Gunn, dir.
CHEVRON Done In America McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound	2015	Circle Productions, prod. Richard Sabean, dir.
PLUSNET Cinema Kamarama, Finger Music & Sound	2014	Kream, prod. Stephen Pipe, dir.
OLG ILC Classic Gold Drafft FCB, Silent Joe West	2013	Tendril Studio, prod. Chris Bahry, dir.
CADBURY Caramilk Quest For The Key The Hive, Silent Joe West	2012	Vermillion Films, prod. Patrick Killingbeck, dir.
BBC KIDS/CBEEBIES CANADA (TV channel Ident) Silent Joe West, Knowledge Network	2011-2012	Michael Proudfoot, creative dir.
TIGER BEER Heist Dentsu Y&R, Finger Music & Sound	2011	Stink Films, prod. Traktor, dir.

www.coremusicagency.com

Toronto • Vancouver • Los Angeles • Montreal • Winnipeg • Fredericton • Rome • Stuttgart

VERIZON Dive McGarry Bowen, Finger Music & Sound	2011	Believe Media, prod. Rory Kelleher, dir.
MILLER GENUINE DRAFT Splash me&lewis, KOKO Productions	2010	Chuck Studios, prod. Olaf van Gerwen, dir.
BELL TV Toronto International Film Festival Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions	2010	Scouts's Honour, prod. Zak Mroueh, creative dir.
BELL TV Hockey Heads Up Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions	2010	Scouts's Honour, prod. Zak Mroueh, creative dir.
BELL TV Heads Up Zulu Alpha Kilo, KOKO Productions	2010	Scouts's Honour, prod. Zak Mroueh, creative dir.
THE GLOBE & MAIL Our Time to Lead Naked Creative, KOKO Productions	2010	, prod. , creative dir.
STELLA ARTOIS Legere Mother London, Finger Music & Sound	2009	Unit + SOFA, prod. Vaughan Arnell, dir.
SIMPLE SKINCARE We Believe In Goodness RKCR / Y&R, Beetroot Music	2009	Unknown, prod. Unknown, dir.
VOLVO Decoy Sapient Nitro, Finger Music & Sound	2008	Black + Cameron Productions, prod. Sapient Nitro Shanghai, dir.
CLARKS YoToy Shoes Clarks, Morgan Van Dam	2007	Designworks, prod. Clarks, dir.
SAMA DUBAI'S THE LAGOONS RESORT (commission) Turquoise Branding (London), 76 Ltd.	2006	Linda Garcia, prod. Yann Secouet, dir.
DOUWE EGBERTS Think A-Vision UK, Beetroot Music	2006	A-Vision UK, prod. A-Vision UK, dir.
EGYPT TV Channel 2 A-Vision UK, Beetroot Music	2006	Turquoise Branding, prod. Yann Secouet, dir.
FIFA INTERACTIVE, WORLD CUP LONDON (commission) Input Media, FIFA	2005	Richard Markell, Marketing Consultant
FIFA INTERACTIVE, WORLD CUP RIO (commission) Markell ID, FIFA	2004	Richard Markell, prod. Markell ID, creative dir.
QUAKER My Beautiful Career RKCR / Y&R	2002	Blonde Films, prod. Matthew Judd, dir.
QUAKER Honey Monster Movie RKCR / Y&R	2001	Blonde Films, prod. Matthew Judd, dir.
VIRGIN COLA Mini V RKCR / Y&R	2000	Passion Pictures, prod. Robert Valley, dir.

www.coremusicagency.com

Toronto • Vancouver • Los Angeles • Montreal • Winnipeg • Fredericton • Rome • Stuttgart

SHORT FILM/TV

TRICK OR TREAT	2021	William Leung, Hannah-Rose Taggart, Jaymee Mak, prod., Jaymee Mak, dir.
IT'S NOT YOU. IT'S NOT ME.	2020	Jaymee Mak, prod. Cole Warkentin, dir.
MR. JAMES IS DEAD.	2020	P. Armstrong, E. Mussolum, L. Muniz, prod. Josh Aries, Daniel Irving, dir.
DeLISHH	2019	Jaymee Mak, Mik Narciso, prod. Jaymee Mak, dir.
STORY UNBRIDLED	2017	Sang Woo Kim, Vincent Kuan Lin, prod. Vincent Kuan Lin, dir.
NICK AND THE SLINGSHOT Simon Fraser University	2015	Vincent Kuan Lin, prod. Vincent Kuan Lin, dir.
MATTRESS	2014	P. Armstrong, I. Eisses, D. Kelso, E. Peterson, prod. Michelle Kee, dir.
A FINE YOUNG MAN	2010	O. Blasé, K. Funk, B. Loeb, P. McGillion, W. Salter, prod., Kevan Funk, dir.

AWARDS

AD RODEO ASSOCIATION AWARDS (win)	2024	Gold Anvil Award for Craft Music & Sound Design Travel Alberta Sky Painter
-----------------------------------	------	---

BIOGRAPHY

Robin has over fifteen years of experience in scoring music for film and television. After playing in several UK post-rock, electronica and synth-pop bands he decided to focus his talents on writing music for the screen. He worked for over ten years in London's busy film & television community composing for major ad and branding campaigns such as: **FIFA WORLD CUP**, **VOLVO**, **STELLA ARTOIS**, **CADBURY**, **BBC KIDS**, **VERIZON** and **UNITED AIRLINES** and was an arranger on BBC's factual programme *Who Do You Think You Are?*. His experience working in commercials was a great training ground for writing and producing music to tight deadlines and in a wide variety of styles and genres.

His compositions have been broadcast on various film and television productions globally and he continues to score projects for the UK and North America. Now based in Vancouver, British Columbia, as a citizen of Canada, he works consistently in film & television for such major networks/streamers & distributors as Hallmark and levelFilm.

www.coremusicagency.com

Toronto • Vancouver • Los Angeles • Montreal • Winnipeg • Fredericton • Rome • Stuttgart